Position

Teacher 6-8

Principal Ill

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Asst Principal llI

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Counselor

Teacher 6-8

Counselor

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Department

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Total Wages

$167,833

$136,565

$130,214

$127,360

$125,755

$125,272

$123,380

$122,713

$122,567

$121,826

$121,791

$121,668

$120,592

$120,549

$119,272

$118,376

$118,098

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,722

$42,773

$38,629

$40,939

$35,466

$40,765

$40,515

$33,939

$26,304

$31,238

$24,582

$30,328

$24,401

$39,971

$38,751

$25,693

$39,546



Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Asst Principal Il

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Teacher 6-8

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

$117,578

$116,354

$114,217

$113,778

$113,363

$113,026

$112,117

$111,772

$111,768

$111,636

$110,463

$107,716

$106,927

$106,278

$105,744

$102,804

$102,285

$100,986

$38,517

$38,201

$39,059

$38,884

$46,460

$27,410

$17,569

$51,539

$37,538

$38,761

$46,095

$45,660

$27,998

$26,389

$37,695

$32,245

$36,081

$22,910



Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Dist Safety Officer-12

Teacher 6-8

Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher

Registrar Int-11

Attend Tech-11

School Office Assistant Sec-11

Library Media Tech-10/5

Computer Tech 11-10

Assessment And Data Specialist

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

$99,434

$95,948

$88,563

$84,465

$83,006

$82,296

$81,427

$80,484

$79,526

$73,745

$66,097

$61,323

$56,857

$56,418

$54,633

$52,331

$46,434

$41,133

$26,893

$36,262

$23,798

$29,468

$24,135

$24,685

$12,828

$34,038

$23,689

$34,232

$9,896

$9,172

$31,767

$15,551

$24,408

$22,219

$13,645

$6,769



Site Clerk-10/5

Ssp Special Ed-9/5

Ssp Special Ed-9/5

Site Clerk-10/5

After Sch Inst Prov-9/5

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Activity Supvr

Inst Asst Providers

Sub_Class Instructional Assist

Inst Asst Providers

Inst Asst Providers

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Santa Ana Unified

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

Macarthur
Fundamental Interm

$33,961

$26,254

$25,090

$19,667

$12,536

$10,452

$10,403

$10,389

$9,882

$9,678

$5,781

$3.311

$2,051

$1,958

$5,608

$4,159

$4,393

$3,251

$1,966

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



