Position O	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$167,833	\$38,722
Principal III		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$136,565	\$42,773
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$130,214	\$38,629
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$127,360	\$40,939
Asst Principal III		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$125,755	\$35,466
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$125,272	\$40,765
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$123,380	\$40,515
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$122,713	\$33,939
Counselor		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$122,567	\$26,304
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$121,826	\$31,238
Counselor		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$121,791	\$24,582
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$121,668	\$30,328
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$120,592	\$24,401
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$120,549	\$39,971
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$119,272	\$38,751
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$118,376	\$25,693
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$118,098	\$39,546

Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$117,578	\$38,517
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$116,354	\$38,201
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$114,217	\$39,059
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$113,778	\$38,884
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$113,363	\$46,460
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$113,026	\$27,410
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$112,117	\$17,569
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$111,772	\$51,539
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$111,768	\$37,538
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$111,636	\$38,761
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$110,463	\$46,095
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$107,716	\$45,660
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$106,927	\$27,998
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$106,278	\$26,389
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$105,744	\$37,695
Asst Principal III	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$102,804	\$32,245
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$102,285	\$36,081
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$100,986	\$22,910

Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$99,434	\$26,893
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$95,948	\$36,262
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$88,563	\$23,798
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$84,465	\$29,468
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$83,006	\$24,135
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$82,296	\$24,685
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$81,427	\$12,828
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$80,484	\$34,038
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$79,526	\$23,689
Dist Safety Officer-12	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$73,745	\$34,232
Teacher 6-8	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$66,097	\$9,896
Mild/Mod (Rsp) Teacher	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$61,323	\$9,172
Registrar Int-11	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$56,857	\$31,767
Attend Tech-11	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$56,418	\$15,551
School Office Assistant Sec-11	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$54,633	\$24,408
Library Media Tech-10/5	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$52,331	\$22,219
Computer Tech II-10	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$46,434	\$13,645
Assessment And Data Specialist	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$41,133	\$6,769

Site Clerk-10/5	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$33,961	\$5,608
Ssp Special Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$26,254	\$4,159
Ssp Special Ed-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$25,090	\$4,393
Site Clerk-10/5	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$19,667	\$3,251
After Sch Inst Prov-9/5	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$12,536	\$1,966
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$10,452	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$10,403	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$10,389	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$9,882	\$0
Activity Supvr	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$9,678	\$0
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$5,781	\$0
Sub_Class Instructional Assist	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$3,311	\$0
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$2,051	\$0
Inst Asst Providers	Santa Ana Unified	Macarthur Fundamental Interm	\$1,958	\$0